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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Mon 21 Aug 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E., M.M., M.B.A

2 Mon 28 Aug 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E., M.M., M.B.A

3 Mon 4 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E., M.M., M.B.A

4 Mon 11 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E., M.M., M.B.A

5 Mon 18 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Dosen: Dr. Dessy Yunita, S.E., M.M., M.B.A

6 Mon 25 Sep 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 1988022820193032018

7 Mon 2 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 1988022820193032018

8 Mon 9 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 1988022820193032018

9 Mon 16 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 1988022820193032018

10 Mon 23 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 1988022820193032018

11 Mon 30 Oct 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 1988022820193032018

12 Mon 6 Nov 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Hera Febria Mavilinda, S.E., M.Si; 1988022820193032018

13 Mon 13 Nov 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Welly Nailis, S.E., M.Si

14 Mon 20 Nov 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Welly Nailis, S.E., M.Si

15 Mon 27 Nov 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Welly Nailis, S.E., M.Si

16 Mon 4 Dec 2023 1PM - 3PM All students Welly Nailis, S.E., M.Si
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HM11 Hera Febria Mavilinda, SE., M.Si 
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